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
$14,900 OBO, 265-9868

1993 Ford Ranger XLT
Rebuilt trans., new clutch, 
body good, engine needs 

repair. $1500 OBO
Call after 3

262-4745 or 265-2495

12’ Aluminum Fishing Boat 
w/trailer, New 5 HP Cole-
man Motor + RC Trolling 

Motor & Fish Finder - 
$2000

945-2973

2004 Ford F150 w/topper
73K miles,  $10,900

2006 Pontiac Grand Prix
V6, CD, Remote Start, 

100K miles, $6300
Call 265-6684

Real Estate

FOR SALE BY OWNER
1980 Mobile Home, 3 bd, 
includes stove, fridge, & 

new dishwasher. $17,500
For info call 680-2910

after 5 p.m.

2 bd, 1 bath, 1440 sq 
ft, full unfinished bsmt, 
carport w/2 car garage, 
new siding, windows & 
steel roof. New propane 
fireplace, 30x40 heated 

shop w/floor heat. All 
on 10+ acres w/mature 

wind break. 9 mi W of Big 
Sandy $175,000 378-3275

FOR SALE BY OWNER
617 Montana Ave.

3 bed, 2 bath, total re-
model, $128,000, visit
forsalebyowner.com

265-2973

FOR SALE BY OWNER:
1250 12th Street

 3 (+2) bedroom/3 bath 
3592 sq. ft.; 3 car garage; 
central air; Great family 

home w/many amenities.
Call with questions or to 
schedule a time to view. 

$262,000  ($73 per sq ft)
265-5155 or 945-3573

EMPLOYMENT

Belle Pulses USA
(in Hingham)

has immediate opening for
Millwright Journeyman
Salary $20.00 - $25.00 

depending on papers & 
experience. Call 406-397-

3168 or email
 bellepulsesusa@

itstriangle.com for info on 
how to apply.

Looking for Dishwasher &
Bartender/Cocktail Wait-

ress at Andy’s 
Apply in person after 4

658 W 1st Street

Looking for: RELIABLE, 
HONEST & LONG TERM
P/T Housekeeper to work 
a couple days per week

Call for Interview: 
262-9710
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17 in. Goodyear Tires 
265/70r17 - 50% Tread

$250 obo
Call or text
390-6816

FOR SALE

2009 Pontiac
G-6 GT

77,000 miles 

$11,800 OBO
Call 945-0726

FOR 
SALE

Havre West

1220 12th Street 

4 bedroom;
3 bath, 2518 sq. 

ft. home w/all new 
interior paint. 3 stall 

car garage, insulated 
and heated; central 

air; open floor plan w/
vaulted ceilings and 5 
skylights throughout.
Nice landscaped yard 

with underground 
sprinklers.

Large fenced backyard 
with 8x12 shed

included in sale. Great 
family home with many 

more amenities.
Located in the Glo-Ed 

Subdivision.
Call to schedule a time 
to preview the home.

Price $286,000

Call 406-945-0649 
or 406-390-6816

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

North Star Schools is 
currently looking to fill 
the following positions:

Assistant Volleyball Coach
Assistant Boys Basketball Coach
Head Junior High Volleyball

If interested please contact
Superintendent Ken Halverson

406-355-4481

Coaching 
Positions Open

North Star Schools is 
now taking applications 
for two (2) Elementary 

self-contained classroom 
teaching positions.

Montana Elementary 
Certification required. 
Salary is DOE and in-

cludes Benefits; Coaching 
duties may be available. 

Applications may be 
mailed or faxed.

Please submit: 
 an application (OPI ap-

plication), letter of interest, 
resume, transcripts, three 
current letters of recom-

mendation, and Montana 
Teaching Endorsement

North Star is a consolidated 
district located in North 
Central Montana and 
includes the towns of 

Kremlin, Gildford, Hingham 
& Rudyard. 

Elementary is located in 
Gildford, High School is 

located in Rudyard, North 
Star School District 
operates on a 4 day 

school week

Contact Information:
Ken Halverson, 
Superintendent
PO BOX 129

Rudyard, MT 59540
Phone: 406-355-4481

Fax: 406-355-4532

Positions open until filled.

Certified Teaching 
Positions Open

901 16th St. 
Recently updated, 

3 + bd, 2 bath, 2272 
sq ft. Lg detached 

garage. Underground 
sprinklers/central 
air. Lg appliances 

included.  $170,000 
Call 390-6453

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

22 Spruce Drive
$229,000

Very nice, clean 4 bdrm,
1 3/4 bath split-level home. 
2 fireplaces, large laundry, 

great yard with covered 
deck & single

attached garage. Good 
neighborhood.

Call Janis Flynn
at 265-9400

1260 Cleveland Ave 
$99,500

Clean, ready to move 
into 2 bdrm home in 
Highland Park area. 

Single level-no stairs. 
Fenced back yard. 

Single attached garage.

Call Paul Kuka 
@ 265-7845

RN's and Paramedics 

Full time air ambulance positions open in Havre

Requirements:
• Montana License
• ACLS, PALS, BLS

• 3 years emergency and/or critical care experience

24 Hours on-call; 15 days per month
Full Benefits

Salary:
RN's - $90,000

Paramedics - $72,000

Will train - Flight experience not required
Free housing and transportation

provided while on duty

Email: hr@medicotransport.com

Visit:
www.medicotransport.com

Saturday 8 - 1:30
Presbyterian Church 

Basement
701 4th Avenue

Furniture, linens, 
books, games, puzzles, 
toys, collectibles, kitch-

enware, household 
items & much more!

MULTI-FAMILY
RUMMAGE 

SALE

EMPLOYMENT

MSU-N Book Store
YEAR END SALE
EXTRAVAGANZA

Sale begins June 3rd until 
gone! (Store hrs: 8-4:30)
Logo apparel 25-60% off,
30-75% off assorted office 
supplies, greeting cards, 

key chains, & pen gift 
sets. Bargain prices on 

used display equipment!

DISTRICT 4 
HRDC

2229 -5th Ave. 
Havre, MT, 59501

(406)265-6743
(800)640-6743

FAX: (406) 265-1312

JOB 
ANNOUNCEMENT

DISTRICT 4 HRDC
has 7 openings:

Weatherization:
1 Home Energy 

Auditor

Head Start:
2 Kitchen Assistant

1 Bus Assistant
1 Teacher Assistant 

Substitute
1 Education Assistant

1 Combination 
Teacher Assistant 
located in Rudyard

FULL JOB 
DESCRIPTION & 
APPLICATIONS 
AVAILABLE AT: 
District 4 HRDC,

at www.hrdc4.org or 
Havre Job Service

CLOSING DATE: 
Monday, June 17, 2013 

@ 5pm

"This Institution is an 
EqualOpportunity 

Provider and Employer.”

Aaron’s Sales & Lease 
is looking for a

Customer Accounts 
Manager

Good communication
 & interpersonal skills a 
must! Apply in person 

at Aaron’s
  (In Atrium)



RENTALS

Apartments

Parkview Apartments
Luxurious Suite

Over 2200 sq.ft. Newly 
renovated; office/den 

area, huge living/dining 
room, 2 bedrms, 2 baths.

$1295 per mo, includes all 
utilities. Call 262-5366

3 bd, 1.5 bath, bsmt. apt., 
dishwasher, w/d hookup, 
shared 2 car garage, No 
pets/smoke, $600 dep. 
$950/month + electric
355-4426 or 390-5971

FOR LEASE
Duplex - 1284 Sq. ft

2 bd, 1.75 bath, NO pets/
smoking,  h/w heat, A/C, 

$875/mo or $950 w/
heated garage. Call Pam, 

262-7070 after 5:30 

Studio Apartment
5-plex $335/mo +Utilities 

$300 Dep.  265-2830

 722 10th St.
Small 1 person, 2 bd 
semi-bsmt , no pets/
smoke, $425/month

265-7158

2 bdrm apt. - NO PETS!
6 mo. lease - $550/mo

945-1530

Houses

3 bd house & 2 bd apt
Yr lease, NO pets/smoke 

265-8780 or 945-0339

HOUSING’S TIGHT!
Laredo Estates have 

larger modern homes for 
families accustom to many 

amenities!  945-2027

FARM & RANCH

Wanted

LOOKING TO BUY HAY
Semi-loads of straight 
alfalfa, CRP or grass/

alfalfa mix. 
Call Mark 406-930-1976

BULLETIN 
BOARD

Personals

SEEKING INFO:
Before Barbwire for 

Bosnia, 50 man spray-
ing crew, Jan 80-Mar 85, 

G.M. & others gone - need 
site pics, V.A. hospital for 

“Crazy Jack or Mr. Larson”
D.Class.Ag.Sp.N.H.R.

Base. - Send to:
Old West Tours, 8307 W. 
405 S., Havre, MT 59501

NOTICES

Legals

Public Hearing Notice

The City-County Plan-
ning Board will hold a 
public hearing on a sin-
gle application submit-
ted by Mr. Ron Harmon. 

Mr. Harmon is proposing 
to subdivide approximate-
ly 100 acres into three 
separate lots. This prop-
erty is located in Sections 
1 and 12 Township 32N 
Range 15E, Hill County, 
Montana. These lots are 
directly south of the cur-
rent K-Mart and Wal-Mart 
buildings. The property 
is partially zoned agricul-
tural and is proposed to 
have an additional 30 acres 
changed to commercial.

The City-County Planning 
Board will hold a public 
hearing on Thursday, June 
20, 2013 at 5:15 p.m. in 
the Hill County Courthouse 

Basement Meeting Room. 
At this time all information on 
this proposed 3 lot division 
will be discussed and public 
comment will be taken.

The application can be 
reviewed and specif ic 
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